^{Oregon} 35153

ck 4.00

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

Vol. M& Page 5443

Agroement and Mortgage, dated March 5, 1983 made and executed by <u>Hugh A. Braniff 6 Martha M. Braniff</u> ("Homeowners" therein), to Pacific Power 6 Light Company ("Pacific" therein), and recorded on <u>March 31, 1983</u> , in the records of the <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon Clerk at <u>Vol. M83, page 4763</u> has been fully paid or otherwise discharged. DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> , <u>1984</u> . PACIFIC FONER 6 LIGHT COMPANY By <u>March 31, 1983</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> , <u>1984</u> . STATE OF OREGON) ss. County of Multnomah) ss. County of Multnomah) ss. County of Multnomah) ss. DATED this <u>30th</u> of Pacific Power 6 Light Company, a Maine <u>March 31, 1983</u> <u>March 31, 1983</u> <u>Atter recording</u> , please return to Pacific Power 6 Light Company, a Maine Motary Public For OREGON Notary Public For OREGON Notary Public For OREGON Notary Public For OREGON <u>My Commission Expires</u> : <u>11-20-87</u> My Commission Expires: <u>11-20-87</u> <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> : <u>COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss</u> <u>STATE OF OREGON: CONTACT OF KLAMATH:ss</u> <u>STATE DIER: COULTY CLEAK</u> <u>by March</u> Jos <u>1084</u> <u>clicol</u> <u>Jos <u>Deputy</u> <u>STATE DIER: COULTY CLEAK</u> <u>by March</u> Jos <u>Deputy</u></u>		PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY, a Maine corporation, does
Imade and executed by Hugh A. Braniff & Martha M. Braniff made and executed by Hugh A. Braniff & Martha M. Braniff ("Homeowners" therein), to Pacific Power & Light Company ("Pacific" therein), and recorded on March 31, 1983 , in the records of the Klamath County, Oregon Clerk at Vol. M83, page 4763 has been fully paid or otherwise discharged. DATED this30th		hereby certify and declare that certain Insulation 2 to 5
made and executed by Hugh A. Braniff & Martha M. Braniff		Agreement and Mortgage, dated March 5, 1983
		made and executed by Hugh A. Braniff & Martha M. Branifs
Berry JANE SEYMOUR Ss. Berry JANE SEYMOUR Ss. Berry JANE SEYMOUR March or berling for berl		
County, Oregon Clerk at Vol. M83, page 4763 has been fully paid or otherwise discharged. DATED this		to Pacific Power & Light Company ("De ter "
County, Oregon Clerk at Vol. M83, page 4763 has been fully paid or otherwise discharged. DATED this day of	10	March 31, 1983
has been fully paid or otherwise discharged. DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> , <u>1984</u> . PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY By <u>March</u> , <u>1984</u> . STATE OF OREGON) County of Multnomah) STATE OF OREGON) STATE OF OREGON) STATE OF OREGON) State <u>President</u> of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine corporation, on behalf of the corporation. BETTY JANE SEYMOUR NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON We Commission Expires: <u>11-20-87</u> After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, <u>and the set of the</u>		County, Oregon Clerk at Vol. M83, page 4763
DATED this30thday ofMarch, 1984 . PACIFIC FOWER & LIGHT COMPANY By		
DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 1984. PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY By March STATE OF OREGON Bertry Jane Sermour Notary Abblic for Oregon Notary Abblic for Oregon My commission Expires: 11-20-87 My commission Expires: State OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss Thereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April 4.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock PM and duly recorded in Vol MSH, of Morti A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock PM SWELVE BIERE: COUNTY CLERK	PR	Sector Sector
PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY By Junch By Junch STATE OF OREGON) State of of Multnomah) State of oregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 30th day of March corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Motary Abblic for Oregon Notary Abblic for Oregon Notary PUBLIC - OREGON Notary Abblic for Oregon My commission Expires: 11-20-87 After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 90 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April April A.D., 19 6t at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M6t of Mort Dr Margandu J. Deputy		DATED this 30th day of
By Judge President STATE OF OREGON) ss. County of Multnomah) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>30th</u> day of March , 19 <u>84</u> , by J. M. Samper a Vice President of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine march		day 01 <u>March</u> , 1984.
By Judge President STATE OF OREGON) ss. County of Multnomah) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>30th</u> day of March , 19 <u>84</u> , by J. M. Samper a Vice President of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine march		PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
State State St		
State State St		By & Damper
State State St		Vice President
County of Multnomah) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 19 <u>84</u> , by <u>J. M. Samper</u> a Vice President of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine corporation, on behalf of the corporation. BETTY JANE SEYMOUR Matter Jane Junatus NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires: <u>11-20-87</u> My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 STATE OF ORECON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>4th</u> day of <u>April</u> <u>A.D.</u> , <u>1984</u> at <u>1:01</u> o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol MOH, of <u>Mortgages</u> on page <u>5043</u> EVELYH BIER: COUNTY CLERK by Ham Jand W. Deputy		í.
BETTLE Flestdent of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Ite corporation. BETTY JANE SEYMOUR Ite corporation. NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Ite corporation fromes. My Consistent Fores Ite corporation. After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 EVELYN BIEHN: COUNTY CLERK Fee: 4.00		County of Multnomah)
BETTLE Flestdent of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Ite corporation. BETTY JANE SEYMOUR Ite corporation. NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Ite corporation fromes. My Consistent Fores Ite corporation. After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 EVELYN BIEHN: COUNTY CLERK Fee: 4.00		The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before no this 2011
BETTY JANE SEYMOUR BETTY JANE SEYMOUR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Notary public for Oregon Wy Countries formed My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P.M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 EVELVIN BIEHN: COUNTY CLERK by: Mandada, Deputy		- vice riesident
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 My Commission Format My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 Fee: \$4.00		a Maine Section, on behalf of the corporation.
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 My Commission Format My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 Fee: \$4.00		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 My Commission Format My Commission Expires: 11-20-87 After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 Fee: \$4.00		Betty ane Sumaur
After recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company, 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK by: The Am. A.D., Deputy	NC	DTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires: 11-20-87
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th	[My (Commission Expires
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:SS I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th	9	iter recording, please return to Pacific Power & Light Company. 20 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland Orogan, 97000 Study Light Company.
I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages on page 5443 Fee: \$ 4.00 EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK by: TAm Am (The state) Deputy		Property Mgt. Dept.
Fee: § 4.00 Fee: 4.00 Fee: 5	I hereby	OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss certify that the within instance
Fee: <u>\$ 4.00</u> Fee: <u>\$ 4.00</u> Deputy	and duly	n the 4th day of April A.D., 1984 at 1:01 pickock PM
by: Tem Am Thes. Deputy		on page 5443
by://thm Am (th) Deputy	Fee:	3_4.00
		by://thm Amith's Deputy